

Minot State University 500 University Ave W Minot ND 58707

ABSENTEE BID FORM

1. BIDDER INFORMATION

NAME:	PHONE:	
EMAIL:	BIDDING # (ASSIGNED BY NAC):	

2. ABSENTEE BIDDING TERMS - 2022 Live Auction

This Absentee Bid Form is a legal and binding contract to buy. By signing and returning this contract you will be held to your purchases if awarded the winning bid. All bids shall be treated as offers made on condition of sale and purchases must be paid in full upon receipt of winning bid. All sales are final.

If you have not previously registered to participate in the 2022 Live Auction at the Northwest Arts Center, please attach a completed Bidder Registration Form. We cannot execute your bid without receiving the completed, signed forms before the auction. Bidders attending the Live Auction will take precedence in the event of a tie bid. In the event of tie absentee bids, the earliest bid to arrive will be awarded the winning bid.

3. ACCEPTANCE OF ABSENTEE BIDDING TERMS - Read, sign and date.

I give permission for the Northwest Arts Center or an acting agent of the Northwest Arts Center to represent me as an absentee bidder. Please bid competitively on my behalf on the following items, up to the maximum bid noted on this form. I understand the purchase price will be the total of the final bid, plus applicable sales tax, plus shipping costs and insurance if needed.

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

4. ABSENTEE BIDS

LOT #

ARTIST & TITLE

MAXIMUM BID

1	